

3011

NEW CONSUMER APPLICATION FORM

-	
If Consumer Appl IPease lick on the co	tor Sub-Meter/ Additional Connection heck-box)
Personal Details	
*Application No	
*Consumer Name	Phrianda Madur
*Father's Name	Alogsius Makdoh Mother's Home: Theresia M
*Mobile No	-7629025843 Email -
hadhair / EPIC No.	IGG0008557
Address Details	
Accommodation	- Own / Rented (PL tick one)
*Discom	Meghalaya Fower Distribution Corporation
*Zone	- Eastern Zone *Circle - Ribboi Circle *Division- Umiam Division
*Sull-Division	- Omean Rural Distribution Sub-Division -
*VillageName	
'Area Pina cuti	Meghalaya City Ribhoi (Nongpoh) 793103 Localus Umligam
*full And ot-	Ontrgam
10.74.0.1	S. T.
New Connection Deta	ails.
*Consumer Type SG/	(G / NG (P) tuck one) * Urban/Rural Type Rural / Urban (Pl. tick one)
*Activity	- House
*Contract Load Unit	- KW / KVA [PI tick one] * Contract Load 2km
*Category	Dernestie Product Type 11/HT (PI. tick one)
*Scheme	All Categories excluding industrial / Industrial / Free Scheme /
و ر	Saubhagya/ DOUGIY (Pl 11ch 014)
Other Details	
'Meter Number	*Initial KWH* Initial KVAH
*Meter MF	Meter Owned - Utility / Consumer (Pl. tick one)
Phalair .	1 Phase / 3 Phase IP: 1-2 (me) 'IMC - Yes / No (Pl. Inch one)
Meter Reader .	Group No.
List of Documents to	be attach:
- *Test Repod	
* Ownership Proof	
- *Identily Proof - *Meter Test Repor	a .
- Londford NOC	
- Agreement Fill - Pollution Control B	Date of Connection.

bullands mark with " our mondolery"

MEGHALAYA ENERGY POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED APPLICATION FORM FOR PROVIDING SERVICE CONNECTION (FOR ALL CATEGORY AND FOR ALL PURPOSE) mobile No. 7629025843, TO The Area Manager I Assistant Executive Engineer Distribution Sub Division Service Connection, Sub Division I. Umtam. MEPDEL CIMILANA Ribber Historica (Indicate the local area of the junsdiction of the Engineer of the Licensee) I/We hereby request you to supply electricity to the premises located at the address more fully described Bit. 17 We agree to abide by the terms and conditions relating to the supply of electricity by MePDCL and to make . payments as may be required and also to pay regularly all charges as may become due. (a) Full name and address of the applicant with contact telephone/ Mobile number: 76 2902 5843 Phrianda Madur (b) Status in relation to the premises Owner Occupier (c) Location and address of the premises including Police Station Unitigam; mawiasnai out post. (d) Nature of LT Supply . Commercial Industrial Domestic General Purpose WSLT PL 2 KW Load Sanction Jam Agriculture MePDCL Employee Lunden hour 1/2 MH am Rural Distribution Sub-Division Me beging mismittents are to be enclosed the less Report from Licensed contractor. Agreement form duly filled in Proof of ownership (in case an applicant is owner) Number of nearest Electric Pole Number of nearest Consumer NOC of the owner of the premises (in case an applicant is an occupier) Attested copies of permission obtained from Pollution Control Board (Fupplicable) Building permission from the concerned authority (if applicable) Occupancy Certificate from MUDA for areas within Shiftong Municipal Limit (if applicable) Proof of Identification (any one of the following). Electoral Identity Card/Possport/Driving Licence/ Ration Card/Photo Identity Card issued by Suverment agency (1945) Cardio artificial of insidence or identity from the Headman/Nokma Village Levelworker/Francis Teacher/Instrumpe of presums hearth perfectly



Annexure -3

Agreement for Supply of Electricity Low Tension

An Agreement made this the	1814	_ day of _	September	,	of 20.25
between		and his	successor and	assione	(horoinaftee
referred to as the consumer) Corporation Limited an electricit	of the one p	art and t	he Meghalaya	Power	Distribution
and assigns (hereinafter referred	to as the Distr	ibution/Ut	ility/MePDCL)	of the oth	er part.
Note : The term 'consumer' inc	udes an individ	lual persor	(Whether mal	e or fema	ale), a body
of persons, a company, society,	firm, associatio	n or organi	zation.		
Whereas, the consumer has ap premises and the distribution conditions hereafter appearing	utility has agree	tribution u	tility for supply e the supply ur	of electri	icity to the terms and
(1) That the supply shall b with the Consumer as owner/o	e given to the p	remises lo	cated at	าโกรุลภา	
~	ply shall	be	for the	purp	ose of
Domestic Wi			the load when	eof shall	
2000	watts.				
(3) That the provision of t	he EA, 2003 and	the regula	tions, code and	orders inc	luding tariff
orders, as may be made from and the distribution utility ali	time to time by	the MSER	C shall apply an	d bind the	consumers
(4) That the consumer sh	all regularly an	d timely p	ay to MePDCL a	II charges	may be due

for the supply of electricity.

(4-a). That the consumer shall pay the Transformer Maintenance Charge as stipulated license and thereby maintenance and replacement of the transformer on account of fail be the responsibility of the licensee.

(5). That the agreement shall be a period of two years and may be renewed for a further period of two years and may be renewed for a furth

(6). That the agreement shall be terminated if the consumer on its part desires it so and gives to the MePDCL a prior notice of not less than one month or on the part of the MePDCL, if the consumer has violated any of the terms and conditions of the agreement.

Provided that on the part of the MePDCL notice shall be given to the consumer starting the reasons for the proposed termination and giving him opportunity to state his case and his statement, if any, duly considered before the agreement is terminated and the supply of Electricity cut off:

(7) The terms and conditions of this agreement shall be effective from the date of supply of electricity is commenced.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties hereto have set their hands and seals the date, month, and year first above written.

(For and on behalf of and by Authorisation the) consumer.

For and on behalf of MePDCL

Vitn	ess:-
1	- Signature: D. pyrigriope
	Name: Diberlin Demograpia
	Address: 2 somtogano
2.	Signature :
	Name :
	Address:

Meghala This is to certify that repair				ORT		on at the	: premi:	sea of
PHR FANDA								
	(Flease leave c	me block	between	riame &	Simmo	e)		
(Full Name)	REB	14 0	P C	1 8	TR	FC	r-	
(Address)			l.					
is duly completed, tested a	ind is ready fo	т уош Е	ngineer	to test a	nd con	neet on j	your ma	in fine
1. The load has been						,		
Details of Load	Wattage of	Pha		Phras		Phas No. of		Total watt of
	each item	No. of points	Total	No. of points	watt	points		all 3 phases
(i) Fluorescent (ii) Incandescent (iii) CFL (iv) Halogen (v) Others 2 Fun points 3 Plug points (3-pin) (i) 6 Amps (ii) 16 Amps (ii) 16 Amps 4 Electrical gadgets (i) Water Heater (Geyser) (iii) Refrigerator (iii) Air Conditioner (iv) Others 5 Welding Fransformer 6 Metor	5×9 w	المد	300 1		Hay And I			
Total) 3	545					
In case of load enhance Existing load (in watts)								
Fotal load in the premis	es (in watts)		2 KW					5- j- l

- Looping System 1-484m tape of winey Ħ. Type of wiring
- Voltage and system of supply 230-V HL.
- 17 Test Result:

Date of Testing by Licensed Contractor

1	×	0	a	7	1
	O	U	9	2	2

Type of Test		by licen	test carried out sed contractor n MΩ) /Ω	Result of test carried out by the supplier under relevant IE Rules, in (ΜΩ) /Ω
ia.	Insulation resistance between earth and whole system of conductor	107	ma	
b	Insulation resistance between all conductors.	104	m_A	
XT	farth continuity between earth electrode and earth	OL	m_a_	
d.	continuity conductor. Polarity of non-linked SP switches.	0	m-1 230	v

Full Name with signature of Licensed contractor

LIC No

Full-Name with signature of supervisor ¥1. (with date)

LIC No

VII. Full Name with signature of wireman (with date)

PERMIT No

- Signature of the authorised official who tested VIII The installation of behalf of supplier
- IX Date of connection of supply to the installation

Electrical Contractor Registered No. 752

Regd.No.: 1/30

Electrical Licens

Read No.: 8589



Mether's Name: Theresia Madur Father's Name: Alogsius Makdoh P. Madur

Office Jong u

JRDAR SHNONG UMTNGAM I

KHYRIM SYIEMSHIP, RI-BHOI DISTRICT MECHALAYS - PER IS

11 Maria - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
DULIR KHYNDEW / KPER	
Ka Phrianda Nadur	
Mashong Basah ha Ulmfngam	
Ngo u Kordas um badika Dorber shnong pyllon mynta ka ener 09/10/20	PRY I may be death or the party
have to Nampure and have the been the women. Usual grant to a	his chord one can be seen and
paka bad henun ki khun ki ksiew jong phi pateng la pateng kat suma na nunti niwoon	(5945)51
MIHNGI . Ka Khang ka Swrak Smorg -	- 117 ft
SERNGI . La khang ka lyndi Shrong bed ka Ja SHATEI . La khang ka bank tem forg ka Shoo	eta ka Helina Sledep.
SHATEI . La Khang ka bank tem forg ka Shao	ng -23 fr
SHATHIE . La Khang ka Khynden balang -	74 4.
HNIGHTH ANTAD 3269 + 3700 + = 6969 + 507	. 10m lone dung
Komba natish mynta ka singi iphin longtrai ban ni tilat tian sumai hadsa ka si pyndonkam taka ha barch ki jingdonkam naduh ban shna pyntoha kattar dhi angawa	Here, tair was bair privial sub bon

Is karre to Jingpynshieha la byndep hapdeng ka jiparatier lang tod hapdeng komer ladie tou na khian tyrakar. kukiba pyrukbera bad pyrishisini sa ka inglong hok trai ka jong pini sa sane ka isika

NB:

- 1(5.1) Phim bit ban pynithm ia ki surok ne tynu e-man
- (21) Phr dei ban den ka nala bad ki mawpud kika usti-
- Phim bit ban khang w ki Pipe line/ kor Uro, we can't see him.
- Phildei ban sumur ia si pud u sam u jong ghi katkimi ki in gthaw
- Plaint lab ban khang lane pyriwit tada don kam ka hkut ban gimlung long king la ungramme

Nongpynskhem Dulin:

Ranabah Shaena Umingam

Sandar Shoong

Eintrigon: Pyllian

Rangbab filmong

09/10/2021

Undingon Lymmowthe

Marylaton of the Alder	
****	3404 F 144 PH
Locaunt Details Sub-Division	E BUINDING
	1000208049
Consumer id UR Code	Nystona Hastri
tonsumer Name	HERAM LINESEN
1dd/#55	24
tate(pot)	200
Demund/Load Jens No.	(District)
Athicons	96T/95
otal Tarill Off	
Ulling Details	# 36 FFE
yev Reading Date wa Reading Date	12/07/2025
is of Days	331007357414VV
iii Numbet vii Status:	gki Normali
Yev KWH	13.0
urrent KWH Viled Unit	6.4
urea anni lesarded MD	
gwer Factor	
verage	Elektronia e e
III Charges	
KW F	7.00
ergy Charges (Unit, R. + 4 To unit	33.25
D Amount (Unit, Hate, Amount	34.00
0 3.65	430
PPAS APR 24 TO SEP 24 FSG MAY	31.59 US TO ULLY 23 - 6.5U7
urrent Bill Amt	38.71
onsumer Creait	47.25
ijustment irift Diff(6/9 inst.)	0.00 73.49
ross Bill Amount	171.94
**********	**************
et Bill Amount	₹ 172.00
ue Date	21/07/2025
ue Date ist Payment Date	21/07/2025 25,05,2025
ue Date	21/07/2025
ue Date ist Payment Date ist Payment Amount 12 0 10025	21/07/2025 25/36/2025 414
ue Date ist Payment Date ist Payment Amount 12 0 0025 1 his bill will be construed as the	21/07/2025 25, 35, 2025 414 8 06: , 4,4 8 101 to untiler Section 9.2 _ 1
ue Date 1st Payment Date 1st Payment Amount 12 0 0125 1 This bill will be const. and as No. MSERC (Ejectricit)	21/07/2025 25/05/2025 414 3/06/44 3/06/14/4/25/56/06/9/2/11 5/2006/16/2015/56/06/9/2/11
ue Date 1st Payment Date 1st Payment Amount 12 0 0125 1 This bill will be const. and as fire MSERC (Ejectricity 1) of electricity shall 2 - 1 and 10	21/07/2025 25/05/2025 414 8/05/44 8/10/16/4/16/5ect pn 9/2 Payrillin No. 2019 8/400
us Date 1st Payment Date 1st Payment Amount 12 07 2025 1 This bill will be const. 252 25 Fire MSERG (Electricity 25 25 Fire Electricity bill is not 25 25 25	21/07/2025 25/05/2025 414 3 05 . # 4 3 10 to utder Section \$ 2 2 2
ue Date 1st Payment Date 1st Payment Amount 12 07 0125 1 This bill will be const. and an important of electricity shall be const. and an important of electricity bill is not the analysis of electricity bill is not the analysis of electricity bill is not the analysis.	21/07/2025 25/35/2025 414 \$ 05/44 \$ 10/15 yelder Section \$ 2 \$ 25,
us Date 1st Payment Date 1st Payment Amount 12 07 2025 1 This bill will be const. 252 25 Fire MSERG (Electricity 25 25 Fire Electricity bill is not 25 25 25	21/07/2025 25/35/2025 414 \$ 05 . \$ 4 \$ 10 to unider Section \$ 2 \$ 2
ue Date 1st Payment Date 1st Payment Amount 12 07 0125 1 This bill will be const. and an important of electricity shall be const. and an important of electricity bill is not the analysis of electricity bill is not the analysis of electricity bill is not the analysis.	21/07/2025 25/35/2025 414 \$ 05 . \$ 4 \$ 10 to unider Section \$ 2 \$ 2
ust Payment Date ust Payment Amount 12 07 2025 1 This bill will be constant as Inc. WSERG (Electricity and the Electricity bill is not the period) after due date of the Electricity.	21/07/2025 25/05/2025 454 3 06: . # 4 3 10: La unider Section \$ 2 2 2
r Bill Payments	21/07/2025 25 35 2025 414 3 25 . 4 4 3 20 15 4 12 20 3 5 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
r Bill Payments	21/07/2025 25 35 2025 414 3 25 . 4 4 3 20 15 4 12 20 3 5 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
r Bill Payments Is Date 12 0 2025 This bill will be constant as Inc. MSERC (Ejectricity Of electricity bill is not to a serior and after due date Winload Meghy Winload Meghy - 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	21/07/2025 25 35 2025 414 \$ 25 . \$ 4 \$ 25 . \$ 4 \$ 20 ! \$ 4 \$ 20 ! \$ 5 color \$ 2 \$ 20 ! \$ 20
r Bul Payment but date as Payment Date as Payment Amount 12 07 2025 1 Into bill will be construed as Important but in many a serior of electricity built is not a serior of electricity built in a serior of	21/07/2025 25/05/2025 454 3 05 . s.4 3 10 to under Section \$ 2 25 min the 2015 Superior to the section of t
nst Payment Date ist Payment Date ist Payment Amount 12 0 2025 This bill will be const. 122 3 5 6 MSERG (Ejectricity of electricity bill is not see the periodiafter due date r Sull Payments winload Megha e current bill includes the period of the MSERC (Topical See the period).	21/07/2025 25:35:2025 414 25:35:2025 414 25:35:35:2025 414 25:35:35:35:35:35:35:35:35:35:35:35:35:35
te Date 12 0 2025 This bill will be const. MSERC (Electricity of electricity shall	21/07/2025 25 05 2025 454 3 06 3 4 3 10 to unider Section 9 2 11 2 1 min to 2013 Supplied to 15 1 mem and notice automorphisms of 15 1 mem and notice automorphisms of 15 mem and 15 mem an
r Bul Payment but date as Payment Date as Payment Amount 12 07 2025 1 Into bill will be construed as Important but in many a serior of electricity built is not a serior of electricity built in a serior of	21/07/2025 25: 35: 2025 454 3 06: 44 3 10* Is united Section 92 in 25: 10* Is united Section

MISKHARSHIING ENTERPRISE

M/S KHARCELLIMDAITKHLA, BHOIRYMBONG
LUMDAITKHLA, BHOIRYMBONG
Electrical, Electronic Material Weighing Machine Fig.
2016. 1993103
CASH MEMO SI No. B794968987

PARTICULARS	QNTY	RATE	AMOUNT
forc wire 6 mm	20 mis	St. F	7
1 CUT OUT 324	1	180	1700
3 92 Earthy Rips you			180
1 Train 63mg	W.	380	80
1 PIR 25 mm dia	3 11.0	240	720
7 9t Sodai 25 mmdie	2	50	100
8 Sinvia Champ 25x57	3	35.	105
	(a) 3	30	90
			7.
TOTAL			

In Words: Three Thank You Visit Again
by the Three Rupes only.



of 20 (150). Story the Executive Committee Through Story on The Story of St

And the Street Autonomous States (Agreement and Succession of Chief and States on Marie and Marie States of States and States on States of States on States of States of States on States of States

Best 19-29-2006

No Objection Conficule

to kanenge v Rangbahtimonglimagamagaganisahan di bar, Kang Albahan Abalah pag 1 Kan Debahtim Pynysaya sasamatan ke timaganika dinisar ka

ton lights a a Electricity Pale (New Connection) sho lig ling (ing.). The lamba quantities from its language as pyrotech holor hane ka jingdhmu jong l'iten ton lake light.

Niga gynshisha ia kane da kata nya so, taki muhor harun.

Hanglik Silvey Strangers

NEW HOLLS STATION HEADTHAN CHANGES HEADT